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Plts

StNr

134

482

25
145
628
333
164
587
354

65

41

49
576
452
399
213
320
492
313

29

45
188

55

226
192
70

MATNER PAWEL
OLEJINIK ADAM

DABEK KAMIL
JASTRZEBSKI +UKASZ
MALAZDREWICZ RYSZARD
SZPINEK MARCIN
KUNIEJ ARTUR
MALYSIAK DARIUSZ
PAWLIK MAREK
KARCZMIT DANIEL
CIECIELAG JAROSLAW
GRZESIAK GRZEGORZ
SKORA SZYMON
DERMINE NICOLAS
BEDNARSKI +UKASZ
SKUBIKOWSKI TOMASZ
POTONIEC PIOTR
BERNAT ROBERT

NOGA ALEKSANDER
SZYMANSKI JAROSLANW
PRZYSTAL ARKADIUSZ
WIECKIEWICZ MIROSLAW
STACHOWICZ SEBASTIAN
TASAREK RYSZARD
KRZAN GRZEGORZ

KRUK TOMASZ

BURDZY PATRYK
MARGIELEWSKI MARCIN
KULPA ARTUR

SLIWA MAREK
TARNOWSKI PIOTR
KLAKLA TOMASZ
STANISLAWCZUK SEBASTIAN
OSUCH PIOTR
HARTMANN JERZY
BANDURKA VIKTOR
KRACINSKI OSKAR
LUKASZEK GRZEGORZ
PELDIAK KRZYSZTOF
JARZYMBSKI ADAM
HERZEL ADAM
GRUBIAK WOJCIECH
SOBCZAK ANTONI
KLAKOWICZ MARIUSZ
KOSZUT MAREK

GNOT +UKASZ

BOBAK PIOTR
DROZDZIK MATEUSZ
0SZCZEDA ADRIAN
KLAKOWICZ DARIUSZ

- 10KM -

Vereniging/Woonplts

MATNER RUNNING TEAM.

NYSA
NYSA
NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
NYSA
NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,GLUCHOLAZ

NYSA

ATHLETICS NYSA.NYSA
KYOKUSHIN NYSA.NYSA
NYSA BIEGA,NYSA

CROSSANDACTIVE NYSA,

NYSA
NYSA
AZS PWSZ NYSA,NYSA

JUVENIA GLUCHOLAZY .G

NYSA
BIALA NYSKA
CASTORAMA NYSA

CROSSANDAKTIVE NYSA,

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA BIEGA.NYSA
GIANT POLSKA,NYSA

NYSA BIEGA, ATHLETIC

NYSA
NYSA

MIKADO KUBICE,KUBICE

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
NIEZRZESZONY ,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

CROSSANDACTIVE NYSA,

NYSA

ROZPED NYSA,NYSA
NYSA

UM NYSA,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA

1983, NYSA

GMINA NYSA
Gbdr  Uits]

1991 2e M20
1991 10e M20
1995 11e M20
1998 4e M16
1969 12e M40
1980 18e M30
1966 4e M50
1990 23e M20
1974 16e M40
1990 2be M20
1968 17e M40
1982 27e M30
1977 28e M30
1980 30e M30
1995 26e M20
1977 32e M30
1976 27e M40
1978 36e M30
1981 37e M30
1983 38e M30
1978 39 M30
1977 41e M30
1978 43e M30
1952 6e Moo
1962 9e M50
1975 32e M40
1994 3le M20
1986 45e M30
1972 33e M40
1973 34e M40
1996 32e M20
1974 35e M40
1980 48e M30
1976 36e M40
1961 12e M50
1976 38e M40
1986 5le M30
1977 53e M30
1978 56e M30
1984 58e M30
1981 59 M30
1975 3% M40
1970 41e M40
1983 60e M30
1987 36e M20
1981 64e M30
1975 44e MAD
1989 40e M20
1984 65e M30
1983 67e M30

Categ 5km

M
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Bruto

44
44
44

44
44
44
44
44
44

44
44
45
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:

43:

44
44
44

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
44
45:

45:
45:
45
45:
45:
45:
45
46:
46:
45:
46:
46:

Pag: 1

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

18.499 3:14
16.423 3:39
16,334 3:40
16,253 3:41
15,101 3:58
14,913 4:01
14,790 4:03
14,406 4:10
14,331 4:11
14,274 4:12
14,257 4:12
14,224 4:13
14,179 4:14
14,162 4:15
14,002 4:17
13.932 4:18
13.878 4:20
13,740 4:23
13,730 4:23
13.683 4:23
13.693 4:23
13.590 4:25
13.554 4:25
13.564 4:25
13.519 4:26
13.559 4:26
13,549 4:26
13.478 4:27
13.463 4:28
13,448 4:28
13.413 4:29
13.398 4:29
13.393 4:29
13.383 4:29
13,328 4:30
13.388 4:30
13,265 4:31
13,274 4:31
13,265 4:32
13.230 4:32
13.226 4:33
13,230 4:33
13.168 4:33
13.158 4:34
13.067 4:36
12,959 4:38
12,978 4:38
13,053 4:39
12,950 4:39
12,866 4:40
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Plts

StNr

95
543

75
540
612
604
441
252
493
151

15
599
472
220
137

22
609
322
258

14
159

50
578
515
361
486
141
177
541
611
314
187
272
392
279

13
241

166
346

37
626
260
144
185

87
147
180
620
454

DUDA TOMASZ

DANIEL ANDRZEJ
SOLTYS KONRAD
SLIMAK SYLWESTER
DYSIEWCZ CZESLAW
GAWLIK ZBIGNIEW
LUCZKA ADAM

MAJERZ MARCIN
JAROSINSKI GRZEGORZ
ZIELINSKI ADRIAN
KLESZCZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
MAZANSKI RAFAL
STADNIK ANDRZEJ
BILINSKI TOMASZ
BOGDANOWSKI +UKASZ
BURMINSKI tUKASZ
MIECZNIK JAKUB
KLECZA JAROSLAW
NOWAK GRZEGOR?Z
PRZEWORSKI DAWID
INDZINSKI JAREK
PATRONSKI ADAM
BARTECZKO PAWEL
CYMBALISTA STANISEAW
ZALEWSKI ANDRZEJ
KLUZ SEBASTIAN
FOLEGA WOJCIECH
SERUGA TOMASZ
WALKOW RADOSEAW
JACLENIA JACEK
GRZECH ALEKSANDER
GALLA BOGUSLAW
SADOWSKI ~ ANDRZEJ
SOLINSKI KAMIL

SZEWCZYK-MATNER KRZYSZTOF

SKONIECZNY RAFAL

JOB MAREK

CIESLIK IRENEUSZ
KULPA KACPER
SLOBODZIAN JACEK
MALAZDREWICZ GABRIEL
FRATCZAK JAROSLAW
PASLAWSKI SEAWOMIR
KMIECINSKI KAMIL
DROZDOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
tUC TOMASZ

LUDWA STANISLAW
ZENOWICZ PIOTR

DYTKO PAMWEL
OCHRYMCZUK PAWEL
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- 10KM -

Vereniging/Woonplts

NYSA

BISKUPOW 133

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

BIALA NYSKA

K.S. SLIMAKI NYSA,N
WODOCIAGI I KANALIZA
NYSA

NYSA

RADNY RADY MIEJSKIEJ
ATHLETICS NYSA,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

ATHLETICS NYSA,NYSA
NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

GLUCHOLAZY

NYSA

GORAL SIDZINA ,SIDZI
ROZPED NYSA,SIESTRZE
PACZKOW

NYSA

MATNER RUNNING TEAM,
NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

MIKADO KUBICE,KUBICE
NYSA

NYSA

WROCLAW

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

NYSA BIEGA,GLUCHOLAZ
NYSA

NYSA

NYSA

GMINA NYSA - M
GbJdr Uitsl Categ 5km

1979 68e M30 23:
1963 16e M50 22:
1988 43e M20 23:
1973 47e M40 23:
1957 17e M50 24
1975 49e M40 23:
1979 72e M30 24
1978 73e M30 25:
1975 52e M40 23:
1980 74e M30 24
1972 54e M40 24
1977 75e M30 23
1974 59% M40 24
1982 78e M30 24
1983 79 M30 24
1979 80e M30 23:
1996 44e M20 23:
1968 60e M40 24
1983 83e M30 24
1985 84e M30 23:
1978 85e M30 24
1994 48e M20 24:
1981 89e M30 25:
1964 25e M50 24
1970 67e M40 25:
1978 90e M30 24
1987 49e M20 24 :
1973 70e M40 25:
1992 5le M20 26
1965 28e M50 26:
1989 53e M20 25:
1979 99 M30 26:
1957 30e M50 25
1997 10e M16 24
1981 102e M30 25:
1979 103e M30 26:
1973 78e M40 26
1975 80e M40 26:
2000 11le M16 26
1976 82e M40 26:
1996 57e M20 26
1980 108e M30 29:
1985 109e M30 26
1988 59 M20 25:
1975 86e M40 27
1976 88e M40 27
1968 89 M40 28
1970 90e M40 28:
1977 115e M30 28:
1968 9le M40 27

Bruto
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Pag: 2

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

12,793 4:41
12,725 4:43
12,775 4:43
12,784 4:43
12,707 4:44
12.654 4:45
12,654 4:47
12,570 4:47
12,530 4:48
12,561 4:48
12,561 4:48
12,504 4:48
12,397 4:51
12,388 4:51
12,405 4:51
12,380 4:51
12,414 4:51
12,363 4:52
12,329 4:53
12,295 4:53
12,154 4:57
12,113 4:58
12,097 4:58
12,028 5:00
12,040 5:00
12,020 5:00
11,988 5:01
11.866 5:05
11.830 5:05
11,846 5:05
11,776 5:07
11.681 5:09
11.681 5:09
11,605 5:10
11,432 5:15
11.461 5:15
11.429 5:16
11,389 5:17
11.339 5:18
11.208 5:22
11,156 5:23
11,152 5:25
11.118 5:25
10.996 5:28
10.976 5:29
10.916 5:30
10,873 5:33
10,817 5:33
10,817 5:33
10,756 5:35
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Plts  StNr  Naam Vereniging/WoonpTts  GbJr Uitsl Categ 5km Bruto Netto Km/Uur Tijd/Km
101 39 REKAS TOMASZ NYSA 1977 116e M30 28:15 55:52 55:42 10,772 5:35
102 474 70LTAK ADAM CASTORAMA NYSA,NYSA 1977 117e M30 28:59 55:54 55:32 10,804 5:35
103 305 DONSKI SEBASTIAN NYSA 1975 92e M40 28:57 55:55 55:34 10,798 5:35
104 583 MALYSIAK RADOStAW NYSA 1985 118e M30 28:30 56:03 55:44 10,766 5:36
105 28 RYNDAK TOMASZ SKRZYDLATE BUTY SZAT 1981 119e M30 29:10 56:17 55:48 10,753 5:37
106 602 JURCZYK MARCIN ROZPED NYSA,NYSA 1979 120e M30 28:22 56:22 56:14 10,670 5:38
107 467 DEBICKI MICHAL NYSA 1951 19e M60 28:52 56:26 56:08 10,689 5:38
108 564  ADAMUS SZYMON CROSSANDACTIVE NYSA, 1984 122e M30 28:24 56:33 56:16 10,664 5:39
109 615 CIASTON BARTLOMIEJ NYSA 1999 13e M16 29:03 57:01 56:48 10,563 5:42
110 176 ROMANIK PIOTR OPOLE 1985 128e M30 28:48 57:20 57:20 10,465 5:44
111 82 CHWALCZUK JERZY NYSA BIEGA,NYSA 1953 20e M60 28:23 57:20 57:08 10,502 5:44
112 68 GLEN PRZEMYSLAW SKRZYDLATE BUTY SZAT 1981 129e M30 29:42 58:07 57:38 10,411 5:48
113 446 TOMASZEWSKI MICHAL NYSA 1972 95e M40 29:30 58:21 58:01 10,342 5:50
114 412 DUMANSKI ADAM NYSA BIEGA,NYSA 1972 96e M40 29:30 58:39 58:21 10,283 5:51
115 608 GUTOWSKI ADRIAN NYSA 1999 16e M16 30:11 59:45 59:27 10,093 5:58
116 204 KLAUZINSKI TOMASZ NYSA 1985 134e M30 30:05 1:00:03 59:46 10,039 6:00
117 548 PASIEKA MARIAN MARIACKA TEAM,NYSA 1955 22e M60 30:04 1:00:03 59:45 10,042 6:00
118 485 GODYN SZYMON NYSA 1994 6d4e M20 29:01 1:00:08 59:50 10,028 6:00
119 388 POSLEDNIK WOJCIECH ATHLETICS NYSA,NYSA 1975 100e M40 29:53 1:00:23 1:00:09 9,975 6:02
120 462 CYLKE ANDRZEJ NYSA 1977 135e M30 29:33 1:00:28 1:00:11 9,970 6:02
121 607 GUTOWSKI MAREK NYSA 1975 101e M40 30:11 1:00:51 1:00:29 9,920 6:05
122 245 KROK StAWOMIR JEDRZYCHOW 1973 102e M40 30:40 1:01:23 1:00:53 9,855 6:08
123 420  KOSTUJ DAWID CASTORAMA NYSA,NYSA 1984 137e M30 30:45 1:02:29 1:02:05 9,664 6:14
124 627 JASENIUK tUKASZ NYSA 1988 66e M20 31:08 1:03:49 1:03:25 9,461 6:22
125 43 FIJAK MACIEJ NYSA 1974 105e M40 33:36 1:04:10 1:03:48 9,404 6:25
126 121 RAFA MICHAL NYSA 1984 139e M30 29:52 1:04:39 1:04:23 9,319 6:27
127 173 NOWAK IRENEUSZ NYSA 1973 106e M40 32:22 1:06:24 1:06:03 9,084 6:38
128 376 KLEMENTOWSKI ROMAN NYSA 1963 38e M50 32:53 1:07:18 1:07:02 8,951 6:43
129 508 OSTROWSKI tUKASZ NYSA 1993 67e M20 33:13 1:09:37 1:09:11 8,673 6:57
130 129 BAK URBAN ADAM NIE WAZNY CZAS - BYL 1986 140e M30 34:51 1:11:18 1:11:15 8,421 7:07
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